
Canines For Christ CGC Evaluators
State First Name Last Name City EMail

AL     
 Patty & Joe Johnston Saraland patty4j@gmail.com
 Jesseca Lynn Sanders Orrville lynnsanders01@gmail.com
     
AZ     
 Amanda Haas Globe amandahaas65@gmail.com
     
CA     
 Chris Wheatley Wilton wheatcc@icloud.com
     
FL     
 Steve Kesler Lutz keslergroup@gmail.com
 Deb Norris Tampa DEEDEE_Norris@yahoo.com
 Lawrence & Susan Randolph Lutz canines4christ@gmail.com
 Tina Reeder Deerfield Beach reeder.tina@yahoo.com
 Jim Salgado Tampa bluesuiter62@hotmail.com
 Brenda Saling Brandon salingsobedience50@gmail.com
 Tom Savoca Margate tom@tomsavoca.com
 Sally Severson Pensacola iron2iron2@hotmail.com
 Laura Stewart Palm Coast laurastewart1960@yahoo.com
     
IA     
 Jane Wickler (No Dog) Dubuque wicklerzoo@gmail.com
     
IL     
 Paula Carson Chicago therapydoglanay@gmail.com
 Sue Folkerts Burr Ridge suefolkertsdogtraining@gmail.com
     
IN     
 Mariah Peroni Rockville mariahhutchinson17@gmail.com
     
KS     
 Emily Remmers Olathe fowlerandfamily@gmail.com
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LA     
 Dawn Ann Carino Baton Rouge dali496@cs.com
     
MD     
 Karen & Pat Cottingham Salisbury karen.cottingham@comcast.net
 Georgia Perdue Salisbury georg665dnp@gmail.com
     
MO     
 Linda Kush Poplar Bluff sitandstayboarding@gmail.com
     
MT     
 Mary Cross Missoula maryberningcross@gmail.com
     
OH     
 Joan Hartley Huron joankhartley@gmail.com
 Connie Martin Eaton rmartin34@woh.rr.com
     
SC     
 Ruth Rada & Bill Mulhern Conway rrada0509@gmail.com
     
TN     
 Laurie Moquin Baxter lmoqu@acehardware.com
     
TX     
 Jan Lowry Denton sewmom6@yahoo.com
 Stephanie Malley Copperas Cove motxhome95@hotmail.com
 Leslie Parish Big Sandy chaplainlesliec4c@outlook.com
 Jill & Ross Powell Pleasanton jill@canines4christ.org
     
VA     
 Christina Jones Stafford chrissy1982us@hotmail.com
 Jaime Ranck Powhatan shimmyrleapoodles@gmail.com
 Carolyn Scott Rochelle cscottcda@gmail.com
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WI     
 Stephanie Colby Slinger mantzsl21@gmail.com
     


